
Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

VIVEKPATEL JITENDRA

SHANTA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

9867125807

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  72355 : :CINO :ROLL NO

NARAYAN THAKUR CHAWL,AMBA WADI,MITH CHOWKI,MARVE 

ROAD,MALAD(W),MUMBAI-64

12I0152F 14SI3A-351

14SI3A-351

 351 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ LAWS GOVERNING BANKING AND INSURANCE 1 10 30 EX EX

$ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 16 02 EX

$ MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 11 30 EX EX

$ CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT IN B & I 4 18 56 EX EX

$ TAXATION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 5 17 40 EX EX

$ ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 14 08 EX

$ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 7 12 42 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

SARITASINGH SOHAN

9821159459

REKHA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

THANE

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  77610 : :CINO :ROLL NO

A/203, GURUKUL'I' CHS, VITTHAL MANDIR ROAD, BHAYANDAR-EAST

14I0149F 15SI3A-348

15SI3A-348

 348 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ LAWS GOVERNING BANKING AND INSURANCE 1 15 30 EX EX

$ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 10 11 EX

$ MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 18 34 EX EX

$ CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT IN B & I 4 12 35 EX EX

$ TAXATION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 5 19 30 EX EX

$ ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 15 39 EX EX

$ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 7 20 44 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-1



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

NIKUKUMARIGUPTA RAVINDRA

9022831005

MEENA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  81053 : :CINO :ROLL NO

E/7, MAHAVIR DHAM SOCIETY, SAI BABA NAGAR, BORIVALI-WEST.

15I0110F 16SI3A-359

16SI3A-359

 359 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ LAWS GOVERNING BANKING AND INSURANCE 1 11 AB EX  

$ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 13 AB EX  

$ MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 10 AB EX  

$ CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT IN B & I 4 17 AB EX  

$ TAXATION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 5 19 AB EX  

$ ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 15 AB EX  

$ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 7 03 AB  

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: FAIL-7



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

MITESHBANGERA SUNDERA

7208729574

VIMAL

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

THANE

8898773247

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  77843 : :CINO :ROLL NO

SEC-8, C-41, 304, ALOK SOC., SHANTINAGAR, MIRA ROAD(E),

16I0102F 17SI3A-303

17SI3A-303

 303 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$$FINANCIAL MARKETS 1 10 AB EX  

$$FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 10 AB EX  

$$MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 11 AB EX  

$$DIRECT TAXATION 4 10 30 EX EX

$$INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 5 13 38 EX EX

$$ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 11 AB EX  

$$FOUNDATION COURSE - III (AN OVERVIEW OF BANKING SECTOR) 7 11 AB EX  

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: FAIL-5



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

JUNEDKHAN ZAFAR

9930955479

ZAHIDA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

9619737892

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  78966 : :CINO :ROLL NO

102, SAI LABH, MALWANI CHURCH, MALAD WEST

16I0162F 17SI3A-317

17SI3A-317

 317 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$$FINANCIAL MARKETS 1 00 DA  

$$FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 00 DA  

$$MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 00 DA  

$$DIRECT TAXATION 4 00 DA  

$$INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 5 00 DA  

$$ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 00 DA  

$$FOUNDATION COURSE - III (AN OVERVIEW OF BANKING SECTOR) 7 00 DA  

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: FAIL-7



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

RAHULRAWAL PRAKASHCHANDRA

9029828468

ASHA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

THANE

9029828468

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  85346 : :CINO :ROLL NO

C-15/204, SECTOR NO 4, SHANTI NAGAR, NEAR NEW INDIA BANK, MIRA ROAD 

EAST

16I0166F 17SI3A-335

17SI3A-335

 335 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$$FINANCIAL MARKETS 1 10 26 EX

$$FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 10 02 EX

$$MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 18 07 EX

$$DIRECT TAXATION 4 10 35 EX EX

$$INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 5 14 42 EX EX

$$ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 10 20 EX

$$FOUNDATION COURSE - III (AN OVERVIEW OF BANKING SECTOR) 7 10 35 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: FAIL-4



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course B.Com Bank/Ins  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

YASHAVALA KIRANBHAI

8097199730

SHOBHABEN

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

9820347985

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  83125 : :CINO :ROLL NO

ROOM NO 12, SHAH BHUVAN, CARTER ROAD NO 1, NEAR ABHUDYA BANK 

CHINCHPADA, BORIVALI EAST

17SI3A-357

17SI3A-357

 357 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$$FINANCIAL MARKETS 1 12 30 EX EX

$$FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - I 2 12 16 EX

$$MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 20 30 EX EX

$$DIRECT TAXATION 4 12 33 EX EX

$$INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING AND INSURANCE 5 16 52 EX EX

$$ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 6 17 31 EX EX

$$FOUNDATION COURSE - III (AN OVERVIEW OF BANKING SECTOR) 7 17 31 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-1


